
POSIZIONE OPEN GENERALE     
1. Antonella Petrone (N. 631895) Ada     
2. Antonella Gullì (N. 738273) Banjo     
3. Consolata Bena (N. 1189059) Sophie     
4. Roberto Facchin (N. 1142017) Artù     
5. Antonella Petrone (N. 631895) Piero     
6. Adele Faddi (N. 695103) Violet     
7. Daniele Scalisi (N. 1259167) Ruby     
8. Simona Alberti (N. 817939) Bacardi     
9. Federico Croci (N. 1412873) Tommy     
10. Alessandro Pariani (N. 685501) Martino     
11. Carla Roth (N. 695087) Ulisse     
12. Enrico Palazzolo (N. 1412892) Shady     
13. Elisabetta Moro (N. 616283) Bomba     
14. Mery Marzo (N. 270446) Rio     
POSIZIONE OPEN PERSONE     
1. Antonella Petrone (N. 631895) Piero     
2. Antonella Petrone (N. 631895) Ada     
3. Alessandro Pariani (N. 685501) Martino     
4. Daniele Scalisi (N. 1259167) Ruby     
5. Consolata Bena (N. 1189059) Sophie     
6. Antonella Gullì (N. 738273) Banjo     
7. Roberto Facchin (N. 1142017) Artù     
8. Simona Alberti (N. 817939) Bacardi     
9. Adele Faddi (N. 695103) Violet     
10. Federico Croci (N. 1412873) Tommy     
11. Elisabetta Moro (N. 616283) Bomba     
12. Carla Roth (N. 695087) Ulisse     
13. Enrico Palazzolo (N. 1412892) Shady     
14. Mery Marzo (N. 270446) Rio     
POSIZIONE OPEN OGGETTI     
1. Adele Faddi (N. 695103) Violet     
2. Antonella Petrone (N. 631895) Ada     
3. Antonella Gullì (N. 738273) Banjo     
4. Roberto Facchin (N. 1142017) Artù     
5. Consolata Bena (N. 1189059) Sophie     
6. Federico Croci (N. 1412873) Tommy     
7. Mery Marzo (N. 270446) Rio     
8. Antonella Petrone (N. 631895) Piero     
9. Simona Alberti (N. 817939) Bacardi     
10. Daniele Scalisi (N. 1259167) Ruby     
11. Carla Roth (N. 695087) Ulisse     
12. Enrico Palazzolo (N. 1412892) Shady     
13. Elisabetta Moro (N. 616283) Bomba Alessandro Pariani (N. 685501) Martino 

 


